Clean Shooters Match: 13.06.2010

SWS National 2010

No Misses or Procedurals Total Clean Shooters 1
Time Rank
SWS Num Alias Category Final Time Finish Finish State
730 Samuel B. Carpenter Classic Cowboy 326,27 3 3
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Category Placement by Total Time

Category Time Finish  SWS Number Alias

Category
49er
1
Classic Cowboy
Cowboy
Cowgirl
Duelist

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Match Date 13. juni 2010
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1
2

773
544
1063
1015
1064
850
1112
175
4
1097

730
755
1014

898

949
1124
1120
1102
1121
1087

1123
1125

842
520
1049
162
750
1076
978

163

Mister Jan Festus
Heck The Gunhand
Joe Leadbelly

Random Shot

Kris Chevy

Allan Steel Killer
Johnny Oakland
Blacksmith Kid Carson
Tex Weller

Stone White

Samuel B. Carpenter
Snowshoe Thomson
Capt. Woodrow F. Call

Wild John

Lightning Joe

Charles H. Langston
Tullamore Kid

Texas Ranger Earl Thompson
"Mad" Jack Murphy

Black Bull Billingsley

Madam Ginger
Amber Devlin

Angelo Siringo

James Hawkins
Luskeludvik

Charles Quantrill
Gunslinger Silver Jack
Hellman Rebel

Martin Wayne

William Maddox
Cap’'n Redneck

Match: 13.06.2010

SWS National 2010

Overall

Final Time Time
404,57 11
411,18 12
426,31 13
476,17 18
532,98 21
628,38 29
695,44 36
724,94 37
736,88 39
937,38 44
326,27 3
511,71 19
647,81 32
269,68 1
342,26 5
471,28 17
563,42 26
695,34 35
1038,99 45
4293,35 48
788,95 41
1435,70 46
371,95 8
384,09 9
393,93 10
444,55 16
554,29 25
639,77 30
687,83 34
538,60 23
574,19 27

State
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Category

Category Time Finish  SWS Number Alias

Junior

Lady Wrangler

Wrangler

Match Date 13. juni 2010
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749
155
288
754
845

536
1094

729
741
893
968

241
959
168
289
535
1070

Oliver

Harry Wheeler

Buckshot Bill

Lord Baltimore

Johnny Behind The Duce

Moon Hunter
Newt Dobbs

Kate Quantrill
Belle Stowell
Mamie Fossett
Moonlight Weller

John Soldierboy Hancock
Hillbilly

Nashville Frank

Vic Quazzem

Bud Spencer

Colt Stanley

Final Time

645,70
657,13
733,16
785,56
1536,81

536,56
886,65

427,88
541,27
592,67
794,00

307,08
327,58
355,08
359,24
434,32
532,10

Overall
Time
31

33

38

40

47

22
43

14
24
28
42
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Overall Placement by Total TiIme  match: 13.06.2010

SWS National 2010

Overall
Time Finish
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SWS

Number Alias

898 Wild John

241 John Soldierboy Hancock

730 Samuel B. Carpenter

959 Hillbilly

949 Lightning Joe

168 Nashville Frank

289 Vic Quazzem

842 Angelo Siringo

520 James Hawkins
1049 Luskeludvik

773 Mister Jan Festus

544 Heck The Gunhand
1063 Joe Leadbelly

729 Kate Quantrill

535 Bud Spencer

162 Charles Quantrill
1124 Charles H. Langston
1015 Random Shot

755 Snowshoe Thomson
1070 Colt Stanley
1064 Kris Chevy

536 Moon Hunter

8 William Maddox
741 Belle Stowell

750 Gunslinger Silver Jack

1120 Tullamore Kid
163 Cap’'n Redneck
893 Mamie Fossett
850 Allan Steel Killer

1076 Hellman Rebel
749 Oliver

1014 Capt. Woodrow F. Call

155 Harry Wheeler
978 Martin Wayne

Match Date 13. juni 2010

Category

Cowhoy

Wrangler

Classic Cowboy
Wrangler

Cowboy

Wrangler

Wrangler

Duelist

Duelist

Duelist

49er

49er

49er

Lady Wrangler

Wrangler

Duelist

Cowboy

49er

Classic Cowboy
Wrangler

49er

Junior

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Lady Wrangler

Duelist

Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Lady Wrangler

49er

Duelist

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Classic Cowboy

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Duelist

Gender

<
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Final
269,68
307,08
326,27
327,58
342,26
355,08
359,24
371,95
384,09
393,93
404,57
411,18
426,31
427,88
434,32
444,55
471,28
476,17
511,71
532,10
532,98
536,56
538,60
541,27
554,29
563,42
574,19
592,67
628,38
639,77
645,70
647,81
657,13
687,83

Class Time
Finish
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Overall
Time Finish
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SWS
Number Alias

1102 Texas Ranger Earl
1112 Johnny Oakland

175 Blacksmith Kid Carson

288 Buckshot Bill

4 Tex Weller

754 Lord Baltimore
1123 Madam Ginger

968 Moonlight Weller
1094 Newt Dobbs
1097 Stone White
1121 "Mad" Jack Murphy
1125 Amber Devlin

845 Johnny Behind The Duce
1087 Black Bull Billingsley

Match Date 13. juni 2010

Category

Cowhoy

49er

49er

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
49er

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cowgirl

Lady Wrangler

Junior

49er

Cowhoy

Cowgirl

Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Cowhoy

Gender

<
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Final
695,34
695,44
724,94
733,16
736,88
785,56
788,95
794,00
886,65
937,38

1038,99
1435,70
1536,81
4293,35

Class Time
Finish
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SCORECHART SPEED DERRINGER SWS NATIONAL 2010

# SWS# | SASS# |Alias Nat. |Class Final

5 163 Cap'n Redneck N Derringer 1,91
23 289 52157|Vic Quazzem N Derringer 2,14
2 1124 Charles H. Langston N Derringer 2,52
51 8 William Maddox N Derringer 2,73
19 978 Martin Wayne N Derringer 2,95
18 1064| 82223|Kris Chevy N Iperringer 3,64
21 949| 70414|Lightning Joe N Iperringer 5,56
17 1076 Hellman Rebel N Derringer 6,73
27 959 Hillbilly N Derringer 6,91
20 749 Oliver HREF! Derringer 7,56
15 1017 Colt Stanley N Derringer 7,87
37 845| 61558|Johnny behind the duce N Derringer 8,27
16 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack N Derringer 11,86
46 241| 33884|John Soldierboy Hancock N Derringer 12,21
52 H#REF! #REF! |Stella Russel N Derringer 12,21

Speed Derringer




SCORECHART SPEED HAGLE SWS NATIONAL 2010

# SWS# | SASS# [Alias Nat. |Class Final

1 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack N Hagle 8,48
2 898 Wild John N |Hagle 8,51
3 959 Hillbilly N [Hagle 10,88
4 1015 75752(Random Shot N |Hagle 11,40
5 1124 Charles H. Langston N |Hagle 11,66
6 | #REF! | #REF! |Captain Wildbeard DK |Hagle 11,66
/ 289|  52157|Vic Quazzem N [Hagle 11,81
8 544| 53797|Heck the Gunhand N lHagle 12,36
9 1076 Hellman Rebel N |Hagle 12,91
10 755 20450|Snowshoe Thomson N |Hagle 13,73
11 978 Martin Wayne N |Hagle 14,40
12 1064| 82223|Kris Chevy N |Hagle 16,24
13 168|  49204|Nashville Frank N [Hagle 16,36
14 241| 33884|John Soldierboy Hancock N Hagle 139,99
15 1017 Colt Stanley N |Hagle 20,19

Speed hagle




SCORECHART SPEED LOMMEPISTOL SWS NATIONAL 2010

# SWS# | SASS# |Alias Nat. |Class Final

46 241| 33884|John Soldierboy Hancock N Lommepistol 3,86
5 163 Cap'n Redneck N Lommepistol 4,78
24 850 Allan Steel Killer N Lommepistol 4,93
51 8 William Maddox N Lommepistol 5,59
12 544 53797|Heck the Gunhand N Lommepistol 6,88

Speed Lommepistol




SCORECHART SPEED REVOLVER SWS NATIONAL 2010

# SWS# | SASS# |Alias Nat. |Class Final

1 959 Hillbilly N [Revolver 5,03
2 544| 53797|Heck the Gunhand N IRevolver 5,55
3 289| 52157|Vic Quazzem N |Revolver 5,69
4 H#REF! #REF! |Captain Wildbeard DK |Revolver 5,79
5 168 49204|Nashville Frank N IRevolver 6,26
6 241 33884|John Soldierboy Hancock N |revolver 6,31
7 755| 20450(Snowshoe Thomson N IRevolver 7,37
8 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack N [Revolver 7,49
2 978 Martin Wayne N |rRevolver 8,00
10 1124 Charles H. Langston N |Revolver 8,57
11 898 Wild John N IRevolver 10,11
12 1064| 82223|Kris Chevy N |Revolver 10,85
13 1076 Hellman Rebel N IRevolver 13,07
14 1015( 75752|Random Shot N IRevolver 17,89
15 1097 Stone White N |Revolver 20,88
16 1017 Colt Stanley N IRevolver 26,38
17 1121 DK [Revolver 32,28

"Mad" Jack MHrgnh\‘p\/nl\/pr




SCORECHART SPEED RIFLE SWS NATIONAL 2010

# SWS# | SASS# |Alias Nat. |Class Final

1 241| 33884|(John Soldierboy Hancock N [Rifle 3,78
2 749 Oliver H#REF!Rifle 3,96
3 289| 52157|Vic Quazzem N |Rifle 4,02
4 959 Hillbilly N [Rifle 4,42
5 730| 34043|Samuel B Carpenter N |Rifle 4,75
6 1076 Hellman Rebel N [Rifle 5,15
7 1017 Colt Stanley N [Rifle 5,37
8 750 Gunslinger Silver Jack N IRifle 5,39
9 755| 20450(Snowshoe Thomson N |Rifle 5,50
10 H#REF! HREF! |Captain Wildbeard DK [Rifle 6,35
11 1064| 82223|Kris Chevy N [Rifle 6,42
12 1124 Charles H. Langston N IRifle 7,39
13 1097 Stone White N IRifle 7,72
14 978 Martin Wayne N IRifle 7,78
15 168| 49204|Nashville Frank N |rifle 16,29
16 898 Wild John N |Rifle 19,04
17 544 53797|Heck the Gunhand N IRifle 21,97
18 1015| 75752|Random Shot N |rifle 23,11

Speed rifle




SCORECHART TEAM-EVENT SWS NATIONAL 2010

SWSH SASS# |Team navn: Nat. [Class 1. attempt [Miss [LR Final
2 2
Wild Regulators 5,49 0,00 5,49
Sidehill Badgers 23,82| 1,00 28,82
28,99( 1,00 33,99
Badger Wackers
Texas Wims 33,12] 1,00 38,12
Grenland Outlaws 61,71 1,00 66,71
57,921 3,00 72,92
Team Fargo
53,92] 4,00 73,92
Mustaparta
Grenland Enforcers 44,06| 6,00 74,06

Team




